
14 103804 TRAIL LEVEL 1 - GREEN

H L Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

6 8 52  KM BESTAFTERMIDNIGHT KARIN PREVEDEL MASTERSON FARMS LLC

1 1 28 SKEETS FLAMIN PAOLA DONARINI SEAHORSE SRL

9 3 30 ORANGE JAC LUCA BERNI LUCA BERNI

51 GOOD TO BE A MACHINE CHRISTINA GRUBER LAURA KRAACK

7 9 46 TARIS JUNIOR CLAUDIO LULLI GRAZIANO CASCIARRI

14 CHOCOLATES FOR TE ASIA DE ZORZI ASIA DE ZORZI

8 9 SIMPLY THE BEST CODE EUGENIA PASCOLINI EUGENIA PASCOLINI

29 ASIAN BATIK NICOLLE BIASUTTI PAOLA DONARINI

10 NEW EMOTIONS MICHELA ZAGGIA MICHELA ZAGGIA

5 31 OVER SICE CAMILLA DONEDA PAOLA DONARINI

5 6 2 NOTICE IM HOT CRISTINA FISCELLA CHIARA CASTALDELLO

4 7 12 ART N IMPULSE MATTEO MAZZATO MATTEO MAZZATO

2 2 44 IMA BEAUTY MEMORY MARINA BETTARINI MARINA BETTARINI

3 4 36 CERTIFIABLE LUKE ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI

SPRING WESTERN SHOW

Casale sul Sile, venerdi 22 Marzo 
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11 438002 NOVICE YOUTH TRAIL

H L Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

6 6 39 AM MAXIMUS PRIME VERONICA URSELLA LILIA NUNZIATA BETTARINI

2 2 37 DOCTOR SMART LASS FILIPPO ANTONUTTI MARINA BETTARINI

5 5 38 ROLLIN ZIPPO ILARIA TABOGA BETTARINI LILIA NUNZIATA

4 4 3 DRESSED FOR FUN MARTINA GIUGGIA MARTINA GIUGGIA

8 8 15 IMPATUATION ANNA MAKELA MATTEO MAZZATO

3 3 14 CHOCOLATES FOR TE ASIA DE ZORZI ASIA DE ZORZI

1 1 54 IMA TOPO JAC LEONARDO CUNIOLO DEBORA GLAUSER

DQ DQ 6 CC ROD N TIME BEATRICE PASQUAL GABRIELLA ROVERE

7 7 44 IMA BEAUTY MEMORY SOFIA PASCOLI MARINA BETTARINI

20 IRIS REBECCA MAZZOLINI BARBARA BRANDOLIN

8 238002 NOVICE AMATEUR TRAIL

H L Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

3 3 1 RCD LITTLE TUFFY DENISE CIRAVEGNA DENISE CIRAVEGNA

7 7 29 ASIAN BATIK NICOLLE BIASUTTI PAOLA DONARINI

4 4 55 COLAZIONE DA TIFFANY AGNESE BUSETTO AGNESE BUSETTO

DQ 23 CPR CHOCOLATEMACHINE VALERIO PAOLUCCI FRANCESCA ROMANA FARO

1 1 11 CERTIFIABLE ONLY FRANCESCA SONZOGNO FRANCESCA SONZOGNO

6 6 5 LETS DRESS SOMEHOW SARA DALBON GABRIELLA ROVERE

2 2 25 A NEW CHOCO EMANUELA STEFANI EMANUELA STEFANI
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5 5 10 NEW EMOTIONS MICHELA ZAGGIA MICHELA ZAGGIA

8 438001 ROOKIE YOUTH TRAIL

H L Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

6 5 19 ZIPPY JOE CODY VERONICA ROIZ BARBARA BRANDOLIN

3 3 44 IMA BEAUTY MEMORY EMMA PASCOLI MARINA BETTARINI

5 6 39 AM MAXIMUS PRIME MARIANNA SCAGLIA LILIA NUNZIATA BETTARINI

1 1 54 IMA TOPO JAC LEONARDO CUNIOLO DEBORA GLAUSER

7 8 38 ROLLIN ZIPPO AGNESE VARNERIN BETTARINI LILIA NUNZIATA

8 7 40 HOT NEGRITA CAMILLA BRESSANELLO MARINA BETTARINI

4 4 15 IMPATUATION ANNA MAKELA MATTEO MAZZATO

2 2 43 SUPER TICKLE TWIST GABRIELE PUNTIN BETTARINI LILIA NUNZIATA

1 238001 ROOKIE AMATEUR TRAIL

H L Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

1 1 46 TARIS JUNIOR GRAZIANO CASCIARRI GRAZIANO CASCIARRI

1 WALK & TROT YTH TRAIL

H L Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

DQ DQ 46 TARIS JUNIOR GIULIA CASCIARRI GRAZIANO CASCIARRI
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11 103800 TRAIL ALL AGES

H L Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

5 5 9 SIMPLY THE BEST CODE EUGENIA PASCOLINI EUGENIA PASCOLINI

7 7 51 GOOD TO BE A MACHINE CHRISTINA GRUBER LAURA KRAACK

DQ 42 ZIP WITH CARE MARINA BETTARINI TANIA TONDO

3 4 22 SONNY HOT CHOCOLATE LUCA PAGAN RUDI PAGAN

1 2 28 SKEETS FLAMIN PAOLA DONARINI SEAHORSE SRL

6 6 11 CERTIFIABLE ONLY FRANCESCA SONZOGNO FRANCESCA SONZOGNO

8 14 14 CHOCOLATES FOR TE ASIA DE ZORZI ASIA DE ZORZI

4 3 45 TOMMY PEPPY JETS CLAUDIO LULLI DINO LULLI

2 1 35 ONE HP ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI

DQ DQ 52  KM BESTAFTERMIDNIGHT KARIN PREVEDEL MASTERSON FARMS LLC

10 238000

H L Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

7 5 55 COLAZIONE DA TIFFANY AGNESE BUSETTO AGNESE BUSETTO

4 3 11 CERTIFIABLE ONLY FRANCESCA SONZOGNO FRANCESCA SONZOGNO

3 4 6 CC ROD N TIME GABRIELLA ROVERE GABRIELLA ROVERE

5 7 45 TOMMY PEPPY JETS ALESSIA ORECCHIO DINO LULLI

DQ DQ 12 ART N IMPULSE MATTEO MAZZATO MATTEO MAZZATO

8 8 30 ORANGE JAC LUCA BERNI LUCA BERNI

6 6 24 AM I A HOT KRYMSUM FRANCESCA ROMANA FARO FRANCESCA ROMANA FARO

AMATEUR TRAIL 
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1 1 7 WHIZARD PRIDE ANASTASIA BURELLI ANASTASIA BURELLI

2 2 28 SKEETS FLAMIN LAURA BENCI SEAHORSE SRL

9 9 10 NEW EMOTIONS MICHELA ZAGGIA MICHELA ZAGGIA

7 438000

H L Back Cavallo Cavaliere Proprietario

2 2 36 CERTIFIABLE LUKE ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI

3 3 14 CHOCOLATES FOR TE ASIA DE ZORZI ASIA DE ZORZI

5 5 2 NOTICE IM HOT CHIARA CASTALDELLO CHIARA CASTALDELLO

6 6 18 ROOSTERYNA TARI DANIELA PERSOGLIA LOREDANA SCABINI

4 4 35 ONE HP ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI ELENA CORTESE MATTEONI

1 1 22 SONNY HOT CHOCOLATE LUCA PAGAN RUDI PAGAN

YOUTH TRAIL
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